
DRAUGHT EASY LAGER
4.5% ABV

6

KUNG FOO RICE LAGER
4.6% ABV

6.5

TAXI GERMAN PILSNER
4.7% ABV

6.5

PAYDAY PALE ALE
4.6% ABV

6.5

GRIZZ AMERICAN AMBER
5.7% ABV

7

LITTLE GRIZZ AMERICAN AMBER
3.5% ABV 

7

WHITE

PROSECCO
SAUVIGNON BLANC
PINOT GRIS
ROSE

10
12
12
12

RED

PINOT NOIR
SHIRAZ

12
12

VODKA / GIN / BOURBON / SCOTCH / RUM 10

PROUDLY INDEPENDENT. ESTABLISHED 2007.
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HAZY IPA
6.0% ABV

7.5

GINGER BEER
5.0% ABV

6.5

LITTLE APPLE CIDER
5.0% ABV

6.5

HELL OR HIGH WATER STOUT
4.9% ABV

8

POTS ONLY GLASS ONLY
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PEPSI
PEPSI MAX
SPRITE
SODA WATER
LEMON, LIME + BITTERS
APPLE JUICE

4
4
4
4
4
4
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WINE SELECTION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
ASK OUR FRIENDLY STAFF ABOUT OUR ROTATING SEASONAL BEERS!

CHOOSE YOUR OWN SIGNATURE COCKTAIL ON ARRIVAL, OR AVAILABLE ALL NIGHT
FOR YOUR GUESTS. ENQUIRE FOR A CUSTOMISED PRICE.CO
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